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Pamela Stevens

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Pamela Stevens
Postcode HU10 6LL

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

BUCCANEER SYSTEMS LIMITED
PAN COMPUTER SYSTEMS LIMITED

SCOTT WHITAKER ASSOCIATES
LIMITED
RADIUS (TEXAS SYSTEMS) LIMITED

RADIUS NURSING SOFTWARE
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01578816

01094635

01452413

01498881

02498082

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

900964684

900964684
11 Marshall Avenue

Willerby
Hull

North Humberside

British

App. Date

App. Date
24/05/1991

24/05/1991

24/05/1991

24/05/1991

02/05/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/11/1991

01/11/1991

01/11/1991

01/11/1991

01/11/1991

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



